	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  D > DC6M503X6/12A,135
	DC6M503X6/12A,135 (NXP Semiconductors)
		    Part Number:
            DC6M503X6/12A,135
		    Manufacturer:
            NXP Semiconductors
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.5A 6-WLCSP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.42840 (This price is for reference only)
		 DC6M503X6/12A,135 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    DC6M503X6/12A,135  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6466UR41+T Maxim Integrated  IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
MAX6382XR23D2+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.30V SC70-3
MAX6384XS21D5+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.10V SC70-4
MAX6802UR46D2+T Maxim Integrated  IC RESET MPU LOW PWR SOT23-3
DS1708REPA+ Maxim Integrated  IC MICROMONITOR 3.3V 20% 8-DIP
XC6119N13A7R-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC VOLT DET TIME DLY 1.3V 4-USPN
XC6108N34CGR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC SUPERVISOR 3.4V 4-USP
XC6121C731ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6122C336ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
MAX802LCSA Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISORY CIRCUIT 8SOIC
LM95231CIMMX-2 Texas Instruments  IC TEMP SNSR DUAL REMOTE 8VSSOP
TL1431CLP Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ TO-92-3
LT1634BIS8-4.096#TR Linear Technology  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 4.096V 8-SOIC
UCC28085P Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 8-PDIP
LTC3859AMPUHF#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK BST CM 38QFN
ISL6526IRZ-T Intersil  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 16-QFN
LT1170HVCT#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ TO220-5
LT3958IUHE#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 36VQFN
ICL7660SCBA-T Intersil  IC REG SWITCHD CAP DBL INV 8SOIC
LM317MDTG ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A DPAK
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  keywords
	    	DC6M503X6/12A,135
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  NXP Semiconductors
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  pdf
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  datasheet
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  price
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  distributor
	electronic components DC6M503X6/12A,135
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	DC6M503X6/12A,135  IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.5A 6-WLCSP
	DC6M503X6/12A,135
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .